
INNTEKTER

REGNSKAP 2010 BUDSJETT 2010 REGNSKAP 2009 BUDSJETT 2009 REGNSKAP 2008 BUDSJETT 2008

Renteinntekter postbanken 3237 4000 3816 4000 7720 4000

Renteinntekter DNB 131 200 126 200 702 0

Velkontigent 102600 102150 102600 102150 101600 102150

Tilskudd 0 21200

SUM INNTEKTER 105968 106350 127742 106350 110022 106150

UTGIFTER

REGNSKAP 2010 BUDSJETT 2010 REGNSKAP 2009 BUDSJETT 2009 REGNSKAP 2008 BUDSJETT 2008

Honorarer/revisjon 9300 13000 10200 16000 12200 16000

Diverse sosialtiltak 4512 8000 4561 10000 7794 10000

Slalombakken 0 2000 0 4000 6418 5000

Ballplass 3844 2000 4593 2000 0 1000

Lekeplass 3719 60000 11485 10000 28909 25000

Fellesareal/renovasjon 35170 40000

Brøyting 18900 35000 50668 70000 25213 35000

Trykk/porto/transaksjonskostn. 16271 5000 3582 35000 5002 7000

Kabel - TV 0 0 0 7000 0 3000

Tap/fordringer 0 0 10700 0

SUM UTGIFTER 91716 165000 85089 154000 96236 102000

INNTEKTER 105968 106350 127742 106350 110022 106150

UTGIFTER 91716 165000 85089 154000 96236 102000

ÅRETS RESULTAT 14252 -58650 42653 -47650 13786 4150

ØVRE GLEINÅSEN VEL

Resultatregnskap pr. 31.12.2010

Side 1 REGNSKAP 2010.



ØVRE GLEINÅSEN VEL

INNTEKTER

BUDSJETT 2011 REGNSKAP 2010 BUDSJETT 2010 REGNSKAP 2009 BUDSJETT 2009 REGNSKAP 2008 BUDSJETT 2008

Renteinntekter postbanken 3000 3237 4000 3816 4000 7720 4000

Renteinntekter DNB 100 131 200 126 200 702 0

Velkontigent 102150 102600 102150 102600 102150 101600 102150

Tilskudd: 0 0 0 21200

SUM INNTEKTER 105250 105968 106350 127742 106350 110022 106150

UTGIFTER

BUDSJETT 2011 REGNSKAP 2010 BUDSJETT 2010 REGNSKAP 2009 BUDSJETT 2009 REGNSKAP 2008 BUDSJETT 2008

Honorarer/revisjon 19000 9300 13000 10200 16000 12200 16000

Diverse sosialtiltak 12000 4512 8000 4561 10000 7794 10000

Slalombakken 0 0 2000 0 4000 6418 5000

Ballplass 4000 3844 2000 4593 2000 0 1000

Lekeplass 100000 3719 60000 11485 10000 28909 25000

Fellesareal/renovasjon 50000 35170 40000 18375 70000 0 0

Brøyting. 25000 18900 35000 32293 35000 25213 35000

transaksjoner/porto 3000 16271 5000 3582 7000 5002 7000

Tap/fordringer 1600 0 0 10700

Kabel - TV 15000 0 0 0 3000 0 3000

SUM UTGIFTER 229600 91716 165000 85089 157000 96236 102000

Side 2 REGNSKAP 2010.



ØVRE GLEINÅSEN VEL

2010 2009 2008 2007

Eiendeler 0 0 0 0

Anleggsmidler 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0

Omløpsmidler

Kasse 791 647 647 647

Beholdning DNB 130097 120626 79989 61775

Beholdning Postbanken 161604 158367 154551 146830

Ubetalte velkontigenter 7050 5650 7450 8550

Ubetalte kabelanlegg 0 0 0 9500

Total 299542 285290 242637 227302

Gjeld: 0 0 0 0

 

Sum eiendeler

Egenkapital 01.01.10 285290 242637 228851 174686

Underskudd/overskudd 14252 42653 13786 54165

Egenkapital 31.12.10 299542 285290 242637 228851

Sum gjeld og egenkapital 299542 285290 242637 228851

Side 3 REGNSKAP 2010.


